
Azura Luxury Exterior Emulsion 
Long Life Anti Dirt:

Dirt Resistance, 7 year performance 
warranty
Rich Sheen Formula
Excellent Resistance to Algae & 
Fungal Growth
Excellent Light Fastness with Non-Fading 
Bright Colours.

Anex Super Acrylic Exterior Emulsion:
Value for Money Emulsion
Algae & Fungi Resistant
Good Light Fastness
Resistant to Alkali

Manufactured and Marketed by 

Factory

Office

Scan To 
Learn More

M/s. Anupam Enterprises,
Plot No.: 5/27, Foundry Park,
Laskarpur, Ranihati Amta Road,
Howrah – 711 414.

Poddar Point, 113 Park Street, 
5th Floor, Block - B,
Kolkata - 700 016

033-22651204/033-22651205
care@anupampaints.com
www.anupampaints.com
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www.anupampaints.com

EMULSION
SHADE CARD

Anex Super Acrylic Interior Emulsion:
Excellent Opacity
Hi Coverage
Superior Washability & Scrub 
Resistance
Value for Money Emulsion.

Azura Interior Luxury Emulsion Pearl Glow:
Smooth & Silky Sheen
Best in Class Washability & Scrub 
Resistance
Maximum Durability & Colour Retention
With Finest Pigments.

SERVING NATION FOR 50+ Y
EA

RS��

ANUPAM ENTERPRISES
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Particulars

Coverage*

Variants

Finish

No. 
of Shades

Dilution***
Ratio* (by Volume)

Re-Coating**
Interval

30-40% by weight with clean water 4-6 Hours

60-70% by volume with potable water

Azura Interior Luxury Emulsion Pearl Glow

Azura Luxury Exterior Emulsion Long Life Anti Dirt

Anex Super Acrylic Exterior Emulsion

Anex Super Acrylic Interior Emulsion

50%
40%
40%
40%

6-8 Hrs.
6-8 Hrs.
6-8 Hrs.
6-8 Hrs.

4-6 Hours

150-170 sqft/2 coats
in normal condition

High Sheen

2000+

All

Washability

Putty

Top Coat

Primer

Highly Washable

60-65 sqft/2 coats 
in normal condition

High Sheen

2000+

All

Highly Washable

50-60 sqft/2 coats finish 
in normal condition

Rich Matt

1000+

All

Washable

Rich Matt

100-120 sqft/2 coats 
in normal condition

1000+

All

Modarate

Azura Luxury 
Exterior Emulsion 
Long Life Anti Dirt

Azura Interior Luxury 
Emulsion Pearl Glow

Anex Super Acrylic 
Exterior Emulsion

Anex Super Acrylic 
Interior Emulsion
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Yellows, Oranges and Reds

Candle Light 300

382

304

371

394

318

301

389

319

377

352

383

523

526

Windsor Cream

Coral Rocks

Mango Duet

Martian Sky

Canyon Sun

Carrot Punch

Sunrise

532

599

534

558

556

547

509

Pale Blush

Essence

Pink Bib

Nursery Pink

Pink Linen

Jaipur Dreams

Geranium

Solemn Yellow

Morning Dream

Mid-Day

Sunny Day

Empire Yellow

Mustard

Violets, Blues and Greens

Shades shown are for indication purpose only.

Delicate Violet 764

711

763

795

744

751

750

132

164

103

131

106

180

154

Snow Princess

Star Gaze

Alliance

Light Sky

Quiet Refuge

Still Aqua

Deep Teal

216

291

220

229

228

288

218

Menthol

Tree Of Life

Green Sleeves 

Lime Grove

Spring Surprise

Majestic Mountain 

Spinach Soul

Innocence

Lavender Secret

Cranberry Ice

Italian Iris

Heirloom

Regal Jewel

Whites, Browns and Greys

Shades shown are for indication purpose only.

Sonnet 046

023

036

712

748

788

765

028

600

427

424

474

Morning Glory

 Winter Morn

Confetti

Sesame Seed

Garlic Pod

Basra Pearl-N

426

468

487

479

430

415

Sugared Nut

Victorian Wisp

Magnolia

Baked Biscuit

Valley Flower

Swiss Coffee

Angel Cloud

Pebble White

Mystic Sky

Lilac Frost

Lilac Breeze

476 463Moccasin 469Hazel NutWhitener

Extraordinary Combinations

Milky Way Burnished Sun

Cane Beige Walnut Shell

Purple Dye Wild Pink

Pink Flamingo Coral Radiance

Hyacinth Mist Royal Robes

Sail Boat Peacock Blue-N

Pale Ivory Lemon Souffle

002

463

715

559

710

144

092

319

466

787

515

758

161

273


