

Particulars	Azura Interior Luxury Emulsion Pearl Glow	Azura Luxury Exterior Emulsion Long Life Anti Dirt	Anex Super Acrylic Exterior Emulsion	Anex Super Acrylic Interior Emulsion
Coverage*	150-170 sqft/2 coats in normal condition	60-65 sqft/2 coats in normal condition	50-60 sqft/2 coats finish in normal condition	100-120 sqft/2 coats in normal condition
Washability	Highly Washable	Highly Washable	Washable	Modarate
Finish	High Sheen	High Sheen	Rich Matt	Rich Matt
No. of Shades	2000+	2000+	1000+	1000+
Variants	All	All	All	All

	Dilution*** Ratio* (by Volume)	Re-Coating** Interval						
Putty	30-40% by weight with clean water	4-6	Hours					
Primer	60-70% by volume with potable water	4-6	Hours					
	Azura Interior Luxury Emulsion Pearl Glow	50%	6-8 Hrs.					
Top Coat	Azura Luxury Exterior Emulsion Long Life Anti Dirt	40%	6-8 Hrs.					
Top Cour	Anex Super Acrylic Exterior Emulsion	40%	6-8 Hrs.					
	Anex Super Acrylic Interior Emulsion	40%	6-8 Hrs.					



Manufactured and Marketed by

Factory

M/s. Anupam Enterprises, Plot No.: 5/27, Foundry Park, Laskarpur, Ranihati Amta Road, Howrah - 711 414.

Office

Poddar Point, 113 Park Street, 5th Floor, Block - B, Kolkata - 700 016

C 033-22651204/033-22651205

care@anupampaints.com

www.anupampaints.com







AZURA

Azura Interior Luxury Emulsion Pearl Glow:

- Smooth & Silky Sheen
- Best in Class Washability & Scrub
- Resistance

AZURA

• Maximum Durability & Colour Retention With Finest Pigments.

Anex Super Acrylic Interior Emulsion: • Excellent Opacity

- Hi Coverage
- Superior Washability & Scrub
- Resistance
- Value for Money Emulsion.

Azura Luxury Exterior Emulsion Long Life Anti Dirt:

- Dirt Resistance, 7 year performance warranty
- Rich Sheen Formula
- Excellent Resistance to Algae & Fungal Growth
- Excellent Light Fastness with Non-Fading Bright Colours.



- Value for Money Emulsion
- Algae & Fungi Resistant
- Good Light Fastness









Whites, Browns and Greys

Yellows, Oranges and Reds

Violets, Blues and Greens

Sonnet	046	Mornin	g Glory	765	Sugared Nut	426	Candle Light	300	Windsor Cream	389	Pale Blush	532	Delicate Violet	764	Snow Princess	132	Menthol	216
Angel Cloud	023	Winter	Morn	028	Victorian Wis	o 468	Solemn Yellow	382	Coral Rocks	319	Essence	599	Innocence	711	Star Gaze	164	Tree Of Life	291
Pebble White	036	Confet	i	600	Magnolia	487	Morning Dream	304	Mango Duet	377	Pink Bib	534	Lavender Secre	et 763	Alliance	103	Green Sleeves	220
Mystic Sky	712	Sesam	e Seed	427	Baked Biscuit	479	Mid-Day	371	Martian Sky	352	Nursery Pink	558	Cranberry Ice	795	Light Sky	131	Lime Grove	229
Lilac Frost	748	Garlic F	od	424	Valley Flower	430	Sunny Day	394	Canyon Sun	383	Pink Linen	556	Italian Iris	744	Quiet Refuge	106	Spring Surprise	228
Lilac Breeze	788	Basra F	earl-N	474	Swiss Coffee	415	Empire Yellow	318	Carrot Punch	523	Jaipur Dreams	547	Heirloom	751	Still Aqua	180	Majestic Mountair	in 288
Whitener	476	Мосса	sin	463	Hazel Nut	469	Mustard	301	Sunrise	526	Geranium	509	Regal Jewel	750	Deep Teal	154	Spinach Soul	218

Extraordinary Combinations

Milky Way	002
Cane Beige	463
Purple Dye	715
Pink Flamingo	559
Hyacinth Mist	710
Sail Boat	144
Pale Ivory	092

